Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Ligaleiter:

Verbandsliga Nord 2023/24
Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 21.01.2024

Bauer, Roland; Meil3ener Stral3e 17; 72622 Niirtingen; Tel.: 07022-36846; Fax: 07022-216224;

sr668@gmx.de

Gastgeber:

SV Hattenhofen 1

SV Goggingen 1

SV Gdggingen 1

SV Buch 3 SGi Oedheim 1
SV Hattenhofen 1 SV Buch 3

SV Gaoggingen 1 SGi Oedheim 1
Gastgeber: SGi Ailringen 1

SGi Ailringen 1 SKam Dachtel 1

SSV Guglingen 1
SSV Guglingen 1
SGi Ailringen 1

SV Mdglingen 2
SKam Dachtel 1
SV Mdéglingen 2

Tabelle nach dem 7. Wettkampf

Nr.Verein

SV Buch 3

SV Mdéglingen 2
SSV Guglingen 1
SGi Ailringen 1
SV Hattenhofen 1
SKam Dachtel 1
SV Goggingen 1
SGi Oedheim 1

ONO A WN -

Kreis/Bezirk

MS
UL
UL
HL

S
MS
UL

5 0
5 0
1 4
4 1
4 1
2 3
4 1
4 1
E.Punkte
25 : 10
20 : 15
22 : 13
21 . 14
18 : 17
13 . 22
11 : 24
10 : 25

2 0
2 0
0 2
2 0
2 0
0 2
2 0
2 0
M.Punkte
12 . 2
12 . 2
10 : 4
10 : 4
4 : 10
4 10
2 12
2 12
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

Verbandsliga Nord 2023/24

Ergebnisliste des Wettkampfes vom 21.01.2024

SV Buch 3

Furst, Louis
Drmola, Lea
Bauerle, Tobias
Schmid, Lisa
Kragler, Michael

Mannschaftswertung
SGi Ailringen 1

Weidmann, Ronja
Hasenfull, Andreas
Baumann, Mia
Baumann, Markus
Wunderlich, Marco

Mannschaftswertung

SSV Giiglingen 1

Fried, Marlon
Haderle, Alena
Fried, Milanka
Seidler, Michaela
Fehrle, Alexander

Mannschaftswertung

SV Hattenhofen 1

Stummvoll, Lisa
Stummvoll, Adrian
Braun, Matthias
Grawe, Markus
Glockler, Lukas

Mannschaftswertung

388
384
385
373
376

387
387
384
362
366

379
381
381
371
340

385
383
380
389
380

10,6

SGi Oedheim 1
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
1 0
0 2

0

SKam Dachtel 1
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0

SV Moglingen 2
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2

SV Géggingen 1
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9,3

377
374
379
368
372

384
373
374
373
355

384
376
381
386
364

382
373
375
374
376

Michel, Melinda
Appenzeller, Nadine
Hiemer, Tobias
Appenzeller, Marco
Beutelspacher, Nicole

Butt, Louisa
Schall, Nicolai
Kanthack, Julia
Koberle, Daniela
Koberle, Hannah

Raff, Veronika
Krauter, Michael
Weeber, Lucien
Schober, Samuel
Schnaible, Alexandra

Schwenger, Manuel
Muck, Dieter
Klotzblcher, Elmar
Wahl, Frank
Reupke, René
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Wiirttembergischer Schiitzenverband 1850 e. V.

SV Goggingen 1

Schwenger, Manuel
Mduck, Dieter
Klotzblicher, Elmar
Wahl, Frank
Reupke, René

Mannschaftswertung
SGi Ailringen 1

Weidmann, Ronja
Hasenfull, Andreas
Baumann, Mia
Baumann, Markus
Wunderlich, Marco

Mannschaftswertung

SSV Guglingen 1

Fried, Marlon
Haderle, Alena
Fried, Milanka
Seidler, Michaela
Jesser, Mona

Mannschaftswertung

SV Hattenhofen 1

Stummvoll, Lisa
Stummvoll, Adrian
Braun, Matthias
Grawe, Markus
Glockler, Lukas

Mannschaftswertung

383
380
380
374
376

386
384
385
377
368

384
386
380
373
364

381
374
376
373
380

10,0
9,0

SGi Oedheim 1
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1 2 : 0

SV Moéglingen 2

1
0
1
1
1

[eNeNel )

1 2 : 0

SKam Dachtel 1
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SV Buch 3
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9,0
10,0

391
376
375
368
374

386
384
379
376
365

383
384
381
372
355

392
386
387
376
378

Michel, Melinda

Appenzeller, Nadine

Hiemer, Tobias

Appenzeller, Marco
Beutelspacher, Nicole

Raff, Veronika
Krauter, Michael
Weeber, Lucien
Schober, Samuel
Hahl, Marvin

Butt, Louisa
Schall, Nicolai
Kanthack, Julia
Koberle, Daniela
Koberle, Hannah

Furst, Louis
Drmola, Lea
Bauerle, Tobias
Schmid, Lisa
Kragler, Michael
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